MED Licensed Retail Marijuana Cultivations, May 1, 2014

LICENSEE NAME DOING BUSINESS AS STREET ADDRESS CITY ZIP

1617 WAZEE STREET LLC LODO WELLNESS CENTER 1617 Wazee Street, Unit B Denver 80202
3-D DENVER'S DISCREET DISPENSARY LLC 3D CANNABIS CENTER & 3D DISPENSARY 4305 Brighton Boulevard Denver 80216
4625 EAST COLFAX LLC THE CLINIC ON COLFAX 4625 East Colfacx Avenue Denver 80220
4625 EAST COLFAX LLC THE CLINIC ON COLFAX 2675 South Santa Fe Drive, Bldg. 6, Units F,G,H,J Denver 80223
4625 EAST COLFAX LLC THE CLINIC ON COLFAX 5098 Paris Street Denver 80239
5110 RACE LLC THE SANCTUARY 2424 East 43rd Avenue Denver 80216
5280 MEDS/WELLNESS MMJ AMERICA GOLDEN TRIANGLE 5025 & 5035 East 39th Avenue Denver 80207
A CUT OFF THE TOP MEDICAL MARIJUANA LLC 2059 West 9th Avenue, Unit A Denver 80204
ACME DISPENSARY INC 22327 US Hwy 550 Ridgeway 81432
ACME HEALING CENTER OF RIDGWAY LLC 22327 US Hwy 550 Ridgway 81432
ADVANCED MEDICAL ALTERNATIVES LLC 400 South Lipan Street, Unit 23 Denver 80223
ADVANCED MEDICAL ALTERNATIVES LLC ADVANCED MEDICAL ALTERNATIVES 790 West Evans Denver 80223
ADVANCED MEDICAL ALTERNATIVES LLC ADVANCED MEDICAL ALTERNATIVES 5475 Peoria, Suite 1-106 Denver 80239
ADVANCED MEDICAL ALTERNATIVES LLC ADVANCED MEDICAL ALTERNATIVES LLC 2252 South Kalamath Street, Unit B Denver 80223
ALCC LLC NEXT HARVEST WELLNESS 750 Canosa Court Denver 80219
ALPENGLOW BOTANICALS LLC 1805 Airport Road, #B1C & B1B Breckenridge 80424
ALPINE HERBAL WELLNESS LLC FROSTED LEAF 50 Lipan Street Denver 80223
ALPINE WELLNESS LLC ALPINE WELLNESS 765 Vance Drive Telluride 81435
ALTERMEDS LLC ALTERMEDS LLC 2510 North 47th Street, Unit E Boulder 80301
ALTERNATIVE HOLISTIC HEALING LLC ROCKY MOUNTAIN ORGANICS 5412 Hwy 119 Black Hawk 80422
ALTERNATIVE MEDICAL SUPPLIES LLC 9 Karlann Drive Black Hawk 80422
ALTERNATIVE MEDICINE ON CAPITOL HILL ALTERNATIVE MEDICINE ON CAPITOL HILL LLC 231 Wyandot Street Denver 80223
ALTERNATIVE MEDICINE ON CAPITOL HILL LLC ALTERNATIVE MEDICINE ON CAPITOL HILL LLC 211 Wyandot Street Denver 80223
ALTERNATIVE MEDICINE ON THE MALL LLC NATIVE ROOTS APOTHECARY 680 Lipan Street Denver 80204
ALTITUDE WELLNESS CENTER LLC 1133-35 South Bannock Street Denver 80231
ANNIES TOBACCO EMPORIUM LLC ANNIE'S DISPENSARY 695 Bryant Street, #500A Denver 80204
AREN & DAVES DREAM LLC SERGEANT GREEN LEAF 803 South Jason Street Denver 80231
BACK TO THE GARDEN HEALTH AND WELLNESS CENTER LLC 4500 Jason Street Denver 80211
BEYOND BROADWAY LLC BEYOND BROADWAY, LLC 5141 Franklin Street Denver 80216
BEYOND BROADWAY LLC BEYOND BROADWAY, LLC 5141 Franklin Street Denver 80216
BIOENERGETIC HEALING CENTER LLC 7851 County Road 150 Salida 81201
BIOENERGETIC HEALING CENTER LLC 7851 County Road 150 Salida 81201
BIOENERGETIC HEALING CENTER LLC 7851 County Road 150 Salida 81201
BOTANACARE LLC ROLLING STONED 11450 Cherokee Street, A5, A6, A7 Northglenn 80234
BOTANICO INC BOTANICO INC 4668 Glencoe Street Denver 80216
BOULDER ALTERNATIVE CARE LLC THE GREEN ROOM 3554 Pearl Street, Unit G Boulder 80301
BOULDER ORGANIC FOOD GROUP LLC MARLEY'S HERBAL CIGARS 9135 West 44th Avenue Wheat Ridge 80033
BOULDER RX LLC NATIVE ROOTS BOULDER 1880 South Flatiron Court, Unit E Boulder 80301
BRECKENRIDGE CANNABIS CLUB LLC BRECKENRIDGE CANNABIS CLUB 1795 Airport Road, Unit A3 Breckenridge 80424




BRECKENRIDGE ORGANIC THERAPY LLC
BUD MED HEALTH CENTERS LLC
BUDDIES WELLNESS LLC

CAM CORP

CANNABIS CARE WELLNESS CENTER LLC
CANNABIS KING LLC

CAREGIVERS FOR LIFE LLC
CAREGIVERS FOR LIFE LLC

CHOICE ORGANICS INC

CITI-MED LLC

CJJ SERVICES LLC

CMED LLC

CO-AGRONOMICS LLC

COLORADO BLVD LLC

COLORADO CANNABIS ASSOCIATES LLC
COLORADO CARE FACILITY INC
COLORADO CARE FACILITY INC
COLORADO FARMS INC

COLORADO FARMS INC

COLORADO HEALTH CONSULTANTS LLC
COLORADO KIND CARE LLC

COLORADO PRODUCT SERVICES
COLORADO WELLNESS CENTERS LLC
COLORADO WELLNESS INC
COLORADOS BEST INC
COMPASSIONATE CARE GIVERS INC
COMPASSIONATE CARE GIVERS INC
COMPASSIONATE CARE GIVERS INC
COMPASSIONATE PAIN MANAGEMENT LLC
COOPER MASON VENTURES LLC
COOPER MASON VENTURES, LLC

CURE MEDICAL PHARM INC

D and C MEDICAL MARIJUANA LLC
DELILAH LLC

DELTA 9 ALTERNATIVE MEDICINE LLC
DENCO LLC

DENCO LLC

DENVER DISPENSARY LLC

DENVER PATIENTS GROUP LLC
DENVER RELIEF LLC

DGS INC

BRECKENRIDGE ORGANIC THERAPY LLC
LA BODEGA

CANNABIS CARE WELLNESS CENTER, LLC
GREENWERKZ

SACRED SEED

THE GREEN DEPOT
THE SPRING
NATURES REMEDY WELLNESS

LIGHTSHADE
LIGHTSHADE

STARBUDS

VILLAGE GREEN SOCIETY
DOCTOR'S GARDEN

LUSH

LACONTES CLONE BAR & DISPENSARY

COMPASSIONATE PAIN MANAGEMENT
SILVERPEAK APOTHECARY
SILVERPEAK APOTHECARY
RIVERROCK

GOLDEN LEAF

STICKY BUDS

DENVER DISPENSARY LLC
DENVER PATIENTS GROUP, LLC
HKS, LLC

THE KIND ROOM

1800 Commerce Street, Unit North A
5775 East 39th Avenue

1270 West Cedar Avenue, Suite A
5475 Peoria Street

2515 7th Avenue

3440 Brighton Blvd, Unit A

2744 \West 4th Avenue, Unit 100
2744 West 4th Avenue, #200
813 Smithfield Drive, Units C & D
4228 York Street, #101

5885 East Evans Avenue

615 Buggy Circle, AptD

4414 Vine Street

15 Colorado Boulevard, Unit B
748 East Industrial Boulevard
4980 Jackson Street

4600 Ironton Street

3950 Holly Street

11975 East 40th Avenue

4690 North Brighton Boulevard
2731 West Short Place

1121 Village Road, Unit D

2490 West 2nd Avenue

2057 South Broadway

3887 Steele Street, Unit 102
4228 York Street, Unit 104

4237 Josephine Street, Units 102-103
4228 York Street, Units 104,106,107
1975 South Bannock Street
11556 Hwy 133

444 Conestoga Way

4935 York Street

2052 Snow Bowl Plaza

753 & 755 Vance Drive

2219 South Jason Street

5155 East 46th Avenue

5155 East 46th Avenue

4975 Vasquez Boulevard

5141 Franklin Street

5051 East 41st Avenue

1870 South Acoma Street

Boulder
Denver
Denver
Denver
Garden City
Denver
Denver
Denver
Fort Collins
Denver
Denver
Carbondale
Denver
Idaho Springs
Pueblo West
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Carbondale
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Carbondale
Hesperus
Denver

Steamboat Springs

Telluride
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver

80301
80207
80223
80239
80631
80216
80219
80219
80524
80205
80222
81623
80216
80452
81007
80216
80239
80207
80239
80216
80204
81623
80223
80210
80205
80216
80216
80216
80223
81623
81326
80216
80487
81435
80223
80216
80216
80216
80216
80216
80223




DISCOUNT MEDICAL MARIJUANA LLC
DISCOUNT MEDICAL MARIJUANA LLC
DKC LLC

DOCTORS ORDERS LLC

DOCTORS ORDERS LLC
EVERGREEN APOTHECARY LLC
FLAVORED ESSENTIALS LLC
FLOWER POWER BOTANICALS LLC
FOX STREET WELLNESS

FRESH BAKED LLC

FRESH BAKED LLC

F-SQUARED INDUSTRIES LLC

GANJA GOURMET LLC

GG MERCANTILE LLC

GMC LLC

GOLDEN MEDS INC

GREEN CROSS COLORADO LLC
GREEN CROSS COLORADO LLC
GREEN EARTH WELLNESS INC
GREEN ESSENTIALS MEDICAL LLC
GREEN ESSENTIALS MEDICAL LLC
GREEN GRASS LLC

GREEN MEDICINE LLC

GREENER PASTURE COMPASSION CENTER LLC
GREENWERKZ LLC

GREENWERKZ LLC

GREENWERKZ LLC

HASHISH HOUSE LLC

HCH2 LLC

HCH3 LLC

HERBAL ALTERNATIVES LLC
HERBAL HEALTH LLC

HERBAL WELLNESS LLC

HERBS NEST LLC

HERIKAT INC

HIGH COUNTRY SUPPLY LLC

HIGH STREET GROWERS LLC
HIGHLANDS WELLNESS CENTER LLC
HIGHLANDS WELLNESS CENTER LLC
HOLLY MEDICINAL SERVICES LLC
HOLLY MEDICINAL SERVICES LLC

DISCOUNT MEDICAL MARIJUANA

DENVER KUSH CLUB

FLAVORED ESSENTIALS LLC

FRESH BAKED
FRESH BAKED
WELLNESS CENTER OF DENVER

HIGHER EXPECTATIONS

GM ENTERPRISE, INC.

THE GREEN SOLUTION, LLC

GREEN GRASS LLC
THE GREEN JOINT
VERDE

HASHISH HOUSE

NEW BROADSTERDAM
LOCAL PRODUCT OF COLORADO
FLATIRONS MANAGEMENT SERVICES

ROSE BUD PRODUCTIONS
COLORADO HARVEST COMPANY

THE CLINIC HIGHLANDS
THE CLINIC HIGHLANDS
THE CLINIC COLORADO
THE CLINIC COLORADO

3888 East 45th Avenue

395 Yuma Street

4960 Jackson Street

2252 South Kalamath Street, Unit C
1395 South Acoma Street

2121 South Jason Street, Unit B
3955 Oneida Street

1308 Duff Drive

4773 Fox Street

735 West Bayaud Avenue

4600 North Ironton Street

788 Vallejo Street

1955 South Bannock Street
1332 South Cherokee Street
2175 South Platte River Drive
5077 North Colorado Boulevard
660 Bryant Street, Unit 102
2181 10th Street South

5305 Steele Street

1420 Devereux Road

1420 Devereux Road

670 Bryant Street

2187 10th Street South

4925 East 38th Avenue

3615 Delgany Street

3615 Delgany Street

3440 Brighton Boulevard

428 South McCulloch Boulevard
40 South Main Street

1221 County Road 308 B

2568 South Broadway

3930 North Holly Street

1224 Commerce Court, Bay 4 & 5
3900 East 48th Avenue

2298 East State Hwy 96

1178 South Kalamath Street
4500 Jason Street

2675 South Santa Fe Drive, Bldg. 6, Units F,G,H,J
5098 Paris Street

1127 West 46th Avenue

5098 Paris Street

Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Fort Collins
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Rifle
Denver
Glenwood Springs
Glenwood Springs
Denver
Rifle
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Pueblo West
Alma
Dumont
Denver
Denver
Lafayette
Denver
Pueblo
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver

80216
80223
80216
80223
80223
80223
80207
80524
80216
80223
80239
80204
80210
80223
80223
80216
80204
81650
80216
81601
81601
80204
81650
80207
80216
80216
80216
81007
80420
80436
80210
80207
80026
80216
81001
80223
80211
80223
80239
80211
80239




HOLLY MEDICINAL SERVICES LLC
IVITA WELLNESS LLC

IVITA WELLNESS LLC

IVXX INFUZIONZ LLC

JEM DUTCH ACRES LLC

JGB VENTURES LLC

JOIS LLC

JS INVESTMENTS LLC

K.L.N.D. WELLNESS CENTER LLC
KARING KIND LLC

KAYAK CORPORATION

KAZIMER LLC

L'EAGLE SERVICES LLC
LIGHTSHADE LABS LLC
LIGHTSHADE LABS LLC
LIGHTSHADE LABS LLC

LIVE GREEN CONSULTING LLC
LIVWELL | LLC

LIVWELL Il LLC

LUCKY SWEETS LLC

MAGNA MARKETING INC

MAHATMA GANGA LLC

MARISOL THERAPEUTICS LLC
MARISOL THERAPEUTICS LLC
MAYFLOWER GROUP LLC

MEDICAL MJ SUPPLY LLC

MEDICAL MJ SUPPLY LLC
MEDICINAL WELLNESS CENTER LLC
MEDICINAL WELLNESS CENTER LLC
MEDICINE MAN PRODUCTION CORPORATION
METRO CANNABIS INC
METROPOLIS MEDICAL LLC

MGI INC

MGI INC

MILAGRO WELLNESS HEALING LLC
MILE HIGH MEDICAL CANNABIS LLC
MILE HIGH MEDICAL CANNABIS LLC
MILE HIGH MEDICAL LLC

MILE HIGH THERAPEUTIC NETWORK LLC
MMCC LLC

MMD OF COLORADO LLC

THE CLINIC COLORADO

IVITA

IVITA

INFUZIONZ

CLOUD CITY COMPASSIONATE CARE
DANK LLC

CANNAMART

EUFLORA

K..N.D. WELLNESS CENTER LLC
KARING KIND

ADSTERDAM CAFE

L'EAGLE

LIGHTSHADE LABS

LIGHTSHADE LABS

LIGHTSHADE LABS

PATIENTS CHOICE ON MORRISON ROAD

LIVWELL IlIL,LLC

HERBS 4 YOU
MAHATMA EXTREME CONCENTRATES

THE HEALTH CENTER
BESTCOLORADOMEDS.ORG
BESTCOLORADOMEDS.ORG
MEDICINAL OASIS LLC
MEDICINAL OASIS LLC
MEDICINE MAN DENVER
METRO INC

NATIVE BLEND CO.

THE GRASS STATION

THE GRASS STATION
MILAGRO WELLNESS

MMJ AMERICA UPTOWN
ALTITUDE WEST

THE CENTER

URBA

2675 South Santa Fe Drive, Bldg. 6, Units F, G, H, J
1660 East 40th Avenue, Unit B
1660 East 40th Avenue, Unit A
4394 Grape Street

1900 County Road 8

3835 Elm Street, UnitB & C
2731 West Short Place

401 16th Street

102 North River Road

5854 Rawhide Court, Suite C
1325 South Inca Street, Suite A
1233 West Alameda Avenue
380 Quivas Street

4935 Pearl St

3950 Holly Street

11975 E. 40th Avenue

5775 East 39th Avenue

5141 Franklin Street

5141 Franklin Street

3980 Franklin Street

1325 South Inca Street, Suite B
1045 West 45th Avenue

2204 Hickory Lane

2204 Hickory Lane

658 Kalamath Street

4845 Van Gordon St

4800 Lamar Street

5195 East 39th Avenue

1255 West Virginia Avenue
4750 Nome Street, Unit B
8151 East Colfax Avenue
4600 lronton Street

4715 Colorado Blvd.

4125 Elati Street

1181 County Road 308

4209 Delaware Street

4600 Ironton Street

1885 West Dartmouth Avenue, Units 6 & 8
900 Vallejo Street

60 North 3rd Street

2609 Walnut Street

Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Leadville
Denver
Denver
Denver
Snowmass
Boulder
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Pueblo
Pueblo
Denver
Wheat Ridge
Wheat Ridge
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Dumont
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Carbondale
Denver

80223
80205
80205
80216
80461
80207
80204
80202
81654
80302
80223
80223
80223
80216
80207
80239
80207
80216
80216
80205
80223
80211
81001
81001
80204
80033
80033
80207
80223
80239
80220
80239
80216
80216
80436
80216
80239
80223
80204
81623
80205




MMD OF COLORADO LLC

MMD OF COLORADO LLC

MMJ AMERICA INC

MMST LLC

MOUNTAIN HIGH SUCKERS LLC
MOUNTAIN MEDICINALS INC

NATURAL CHOICE CO-0OP

NATURES CURE Il LLC

NATURES CURE LLC

NATURES HERBS & WELLNESS CENTER
NATURES HERBS & WELLNESS CENTER
NEW AGE MEDICAL LLC

NEW WORLD ALTERNATIVE HEALTHCARE LLC
NORTH FEDERAL, LLC

NORTHERN LIGHTS NATURALS LLC
NUTRITIONAL ELEMENTS INC

O LIMITED

OPTIONS MEDICAL CENTER LLC
OPTIONS MEDICAL CENTER WR LLC
ORGANIC GREENS INC

ORGANIC GREENS INC

ORGANIX LLC

ORGANIX LLC

PAIN MANAGEMENT OF GOVERNORS PARK LLC
PAIN MANAGEMENT OF GOVERNORS PARK LLC
PATIENTS CHOICE OF COLORADO LLC
PHYSICIAN PREFERRED PRODUCTS LLC
PUEBLO WEST ORGANICS LLC

PUEBLO WEST ORGANICS LLC

PURE INDUSTRIES LLC

RIVERROCK LLC

RK ENTERPRISES LTD

RK ENTERPRISES LTD

RK ENTERPRISES LTD

RK ENTERPRISES LTD

RMCR CORPORATION

ROCKY MOUNTAIN CAREGIVERS INC
ROCKY MOUNTAIN FARMACY INC
ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH MMJ, LLC
SENSE OF HEALING LLC

SENSE OF HEALING LLC

URBA

URBA

BOULDER MMJ
WELLSPRING COLLECTIVE
MOUNTAIN HIGH SUCKERS

NATURAL CHOICE
NATURES CURE Il

NORTHERN LIGHTS CANNABIS CO.

THE HEALTH CENTER

THE CANARYS SONG

COLORADO CULTIVATORS ASSOCIATION

NATURAL REMEDIES
NATURAL REMEDIES

THE CLINIC CAPITOL HILL

THE CLINIC CAPITOL HILL

PATIENTS CHOICE OF COLORADO LLC
PHYSICIAN PREFERRED PRODUCTS
PUEBLO WEST ORGANICS

PUEBLO WEST ORGANICS

RIVER ROCK WELLNESS

ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMEDIES
ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMEDIES
ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMEDIES
ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMEDIES
BOULDER BOTANICS

THE GREEN SOLUTION, LLC
ROCKY MOUNTAIN FARMACY INC
HIGHER GROUND MMC

3954 Williams Street
3954 Williams Street
1617 West 12th Avenue

1285 West Byers Place, Unit B (aka 1275 W. Byers Place)

400 South Lipan Street

1800 Colorado Boulevard, #1
2835 Downhill Plaza, Unit 603
1342 West Cedar Avenue

4425 East 46th Avenue, Room 2
522 27th Street

540 27th Street

3857 Elm Street

135 South Spruce Street

74 Federal Boulevard

835 E 50th Ave, Suite A-B

4825 Oakland Street

1150 West 5th Avenue

1900 55th Street, A-101

1880 South Flatirons Court, Units C&D
4105 Jason Street

4675 Kingston Street

585 South Jason Street

1795 Airport Road, A2

1127 West 46th Avenue

2675 South Santa Fe Drive, Bldg. 6, Units F,G,H,J
5775 East 39th Avenue

2100 East 112th Avenue, #5

56 Precision Drive

609 East Enterprise Drive, Suite 120, 130
2500 47th Street, Unit 2

4935 York Street

2835 Downhill Plaza, #601

2750 Downhill Plaza, #204

2005 13th Street, Lower Unit D
2750 Downhill Plaza, #206

4727 North Broadway, #G

4394 Grape Street

695 Bryant Street

124 Yuma Street

1005 Federal Boulevard

1344 Cedar Avenue

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Idaho Springs
Steamboat Springs
Denver

Denver

Garden City
Garden City
Denver

Telluride

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Boulder

Boulder

Denver

Denver

Denver
Breckenridge
Denver

Denver

Denver

Northglenn

Pueblo

Pueblo West
Boulder

Denver

Steamboat Springs
Steamboat Springs
Steamboat Springs
Steamboat Springs
Boulder

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

80205
80205
80204
80223
80223
80452
80487
80223
80216
80631
80631
80207
81435
80219
80216
80239
80204
80303
80303
80211
80239
80247
80424
80211
80223
80207
80233
81007
81007
80301
80216
80487
80487
80487
80487
80304
80216
80204
80223
80204
80223




SERENE WELLNESS LLC
SERENITY MOON WELLNESS CENTER LLC
SIPES MOUNTAIN TRADERS LLC
SKINNY PINEAPPLE INC
SKINNY PINEAPPLE INC
SKINNY PINEAPPLE INC
SKINNY PINEAPPLE INC
SKINNY PINEAPPLE INC
SKINNY PINEAPPLE INC
STONE TMC LLC

SUMMIT WELLNESS LLC
SUNRISE SOLUTIONS LLC
SUSTAINABLE HEALTH LLC
SWEET LEAF LLC

SWEET LEAF LLC

SWEET LEAF PIONEER LLC
SWEETWATER PARTNERS LLC
SWEETWATER PARTNERS LLC
TELLURIDE GREEN ROOM LLC
TETRA HYDRO CENTER LLC
TETRA HYDRO CENTER LLC
THE GENETIC LOCKER INC
THE GENETIC LOCKER INC
THE GIVING TREE OF DENVER
THE GREEN SOLUTION LLC
THE GREEN SOLUTION LLC
THE GREEN SOLUTION LLC
THE GREENER SIDE CAREGIVING AND WELLNESS LLC
THE GREENERSIDE WEST LLC
THE GREENEST GREEN LLC
THE GROWING KITCHEN LLC
THE HEALING CENTER OF COLORADO LLC
THE HERBAL CENTER LLC
THE HERBAL CENTER LLC
THE HERBAL CENTER LLC
THE HERBAL CENTERLLC

THE HERBAL CURE LLC

THE HERBAL CURE LLC

THE KINE MINE LLC

THE KINE MINE LLC

THE ORGANIC SEED LLC

SERENE WELLNESS LLC
FROSTED LEAF
NATURE'S SPIRIT
STERLING NORTH
STERLING SOUTH
NAUTILUS

WESTERN

ROCKCREEK B
ROCKCREEK A

THE STONE DISPENSARY

14er GARDENS
SWEET LEAF
SWEET LEAF

THE RUBY

EL JEFE

TELLURIDE GREEN ROOM
TETRAHYDRO CENTER LLC
TETRAHYDRO CENTER LLC
TERRAPIN CARE STATION
TERRAPIN CARE STATION

THE GREEN SOLUTION LLC

THE GREENEST GREEN LLC
THE GROWING KITCHEN, LLC
THE HEALING CENTER OF COLORADO LLC

CANNASSEUR

13 E. Park Avenue
50 Lipan Street
11976 Hwy 24 South

3095 West Sterling Circle, Unit #3
3065 West Sterling Circle, Unit C
4725 South Nautilus Court, #3
5441 Western Avenue, Suite 2
1265 Rock Creek Circle, Unit B
1265 Rock Creek Circle, Unit A

4820 Morrison Road
2211 South Jason Street
43 Main Street

1840 Commerce Street, Units A-F

110 Yuma Street, #4

136 Yuma Street

0245 Marmot Lane, #5

1301 South Cherokee Street
4260 Kearney Street

711 South Park Road, #E
9206 East Hampden Avenue
424 Lipan Street

5140 North Clarkson Street
6420 Gunpark Drive, Unit C
1255 South Huron Street
2600 West Barberry Place
4394 Grape Street

4394 Grape Street

3321 Interstate 25 South
749 East Enterprise Drive

1900 55th Street, Unit B, 105-A

8401 Baseline Road
1452 Poplar Street

1909 South Broadway
1994 South Cherokee Street
3825 Grape Street

1346 West Cedar Avenue
2209 South Jason Street
985 South Logan Street
2058 County Road 314
2820 Colorado Boulevard
41 North Precision Drive

Empire
Denver
Leadville
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Lafayette
Lafayette
Denver
Denver
Bailey
Boulder
Denver
Denver
Eagle
Denver
Denver
Telluride
Denver
Denver
Denver
Boulder
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Pueblo
Pueblo West
Boulder
Boulder
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Idaho Springs
Idaho Springs
Pueblo West

80438
80223
80461
80301
80301
80301
80301
80026
80026
80219
80223
80421
80301
80223
80223
81631
80223
80216
81435
80231
80203
80216
80301
80223
80219
80216
80216
81004
81007
80303
80303
80220
80210
80210
80207
80223
80223
80209
80452
80452
81007




THE ORGANIC SEED LLC

THE PURPLE DRAGON LLC
THE TEA POT LLC
TIMBERLINE HERBAL CLINIC AND WELLNESS CENTER LLC
TMED LLC

TREATMENTS UNLIMITED LLC
TZ FINANCIAL LLC

URBAN CANNABIS LLC
WALKING RAVEN LLC
WALKING RAVEN LLC
WANNA LLC

WDG INC

WESTERN REMEDIES LLC

XG PLATINUM INC

XG PLATINUM INC

CANNASSEUR

PINK HOUSE MILE HIGH

TMED

ALTITUDE EAST

HIGH COUNTRY

HEALING HOUSE LAKEWOOD

ALAMEDA WELLNESS CENTER
DENVER MED STOP

59 North Laser Drive

1237 Shoshone Street
4925 East 38th Avenue
665 Kalamath Street

3944 North High Street
2252 South Kalamath Street, Unit A
191 Blue River Parkway
1100 Yuma Court

3936 Niagara Street

875 Navajo Street, Parcel B
1865 South Acoma Street
3880 Holly Street

777 Canosa Court, #102
2506 6th Avenue

525 Bryant Street

Pueblo
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Silverthorne
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Garden City
Denver

81007
80204
80207
80204
80205
80223
80498
80204
80207
80204
80223
80207
80204
80631
80204




